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TAT Subject
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Application
Number

HGV415000106
HGV415000069
HGV415000088
HGV415000210
HGV415000087
HGV415000170
HGV415000038
HGV415000107
HGV415000035
HGV415000138
HGV415000059
HGV415000076
HGV415000051
HGV415000124
HGV415000207
HGV415000268
HGV415000095
HGV415000262
HGV415000023

Higher Secondary Final Merit 2020

Candidate Name

Mr. ANANDKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI PARAMAR
Mr. NILESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI CHAUDHARI
Mr. JITESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL DESAI

Ms. SURTABEN DEVSHEEBHAI JOGRAJEEYA
Mr. NARBATBHAI RAMJIBHAI KANDLI
SONALBEN GORDHANBHAI RAJPARA

Mr. JANAKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL

Ms. SHITALBEN KANTIBHAI CHAUDHARI

Mr. BHARATKUMAR MEVABHAI SAVDHARIYA
Mrs. ADITI CHANDRA SHEKHAR ASHIYA

Mr. SAJANABHAI KAMABHAI BHADRU

Mr. SHAILESHKUMAR MANSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI
Ms. REKHA KUMARI HARI RAM

Mr. DINESHKUMAR DHIRABHAI PARBATANI

Mr. SANJAYBHAI MAVJIBHAI MAKWANA

Mr. CHIRAGKUMAR MANHARLAL BAROT

Ms. ASHABAHEN PRABHUBHAI PRAJAPATI

Mr. ASHOKKUMAR PREMJIBHAI CHAUHAN

Ms. RANJANBEN RAMJIBHAI PARMAR

Candidate
Category

SC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

General
SEBC
SEBC

General

SC

SEBC
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
SC

IS PH

No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No
No

Gender

Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

07/11/2020

Total Merit

70.6827
69.6472
68.6639
67.0939
66.0526
64.6907
64.4580
64.1505
64.0530
63.7528
62.5874
61.9889
61.5139
60.0134
59.9960
59.6083
56.0202
59.3117
58.9909

Allotted
Category

General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
General
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SC
SC



Sr. No.
20
21
22
23
24
25

TAT Subject
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography
Geography

Application
Number

HGV415000273
HGV415000267
HGV415000254
HGV415000249
HGV415000132
HGV415000001

Higher Secondary Final Merit 2020

Candidate Name

Mr. MAHESHBHAI MALABHAI HATHILA

Mr. GEEMALIYABHAI HURJIBHAI VASAVA

Mrs. ANJANABEN PREMSINGBHAI VASAVA

Mr. JAGDISHBHAI DHARMENDRABHAI VASAVA
VAGHELA ANTARBEN GANDAJI

Mr. SUMIT KUKABHAI GAMARA

Candidate
Category

ST
ST
ST
ST
EWS
SEBC

IS PH
No
No
No
No
No

Yes

Gender
Male
Male

Female
Male

Female

Male

07/11/2020

Total Merit

59.3107
58.3328
55.7356
55.6592
56.3193
54.9364

Allotted
Category

ST
ST
ST
ST
EWS
PH



