Higher Secondary Final Merit 2020

07/11/2020

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Application Number	Candidate Name	Candidate Category	IS PH	Gender	Total Merit	Allotted Category
1	Geography	HGV415000106	Mr. ANANDKUMAR TRIBHOVANBHAI PARAMAR	SC	No	Male	70.6827	General
2	Geography	HGV415000069	Mr. NILESHKUMAR PRATAPBHAI CHAUDHARI	SEBC	No	Male	69.6472	General
3	Geography	HGV415000088	Mr. JITESHKUMAR AMRUTLAL DESAI	SEBC	No	Male	68.6639	General
4	Geography	HGV415000210	Ms. SURTABEN DEVSHEEBHAI JOGRAJEEYA	SEBC	No	Female	67.0939	General
5	Geography	HGV415000087	Mr. NARBATBHAI RAMJIBHAI KANDLI	SEBC	No	Male	66.0526	General
6	Geography	HGV415000170	SONALBEN GORDHANBHAI RAJPARA	SEBC	No	Female	64.6907	General
7	Geography	HGV415000038	Mr. JANAKKUMAR RAMESHBHAI PATEL	General	No	Male	64.4580	General
8	Geography	HGV415000107	Ms. SHITALBEN KANTIBHAI CHAUDHARI	SEBC	No	Female	64.1505	General
9	Geography	HGV415000035	Mr. BHARATKUMAR MEVABHAI SAVDHARIYA	SEBC	No	Male	64.0530	General
10	Geography	HGV415000138	Mrs. ADITI CHANDRA SHEKHAR ASHIYA	General	No	Female	63.7528	General
11	Geography	HGV415000059	Mr. SAJANABHAI KAMABHAI BHADRU	SC	No	Male	62.5874	General
12	Geography	HGV415000076	Mr. SHAILESHKUMAR MANSANGBHAI CHAUDHARI	SEBC	No	Male	61.9889	General
13	Geography	HGV415000051	Ms. REKHA KUMARI HARI RAM	General	No	Female	61.5139	General
14	Geography	HGV415000124	Mr. DINESHKUMAR DHIRABHAI PARBATANI	SEBC	No	Male	60.0134	General
15	Geography	HGV415000207	Mr. SANJAYBHAI MAVJIBHAI MAKWANA	SEBC	No	Male	59.9960	SEBC
16	Geography	HGV415000268	Mr. CHIRAGKUMAR MANHARLAL BAROT	SEBC	No	Male	59.6083	SEBC
17	Geography	HGV415000095	Ms. ASHABAHEN PRABHUBHAI PRAJAPATI	SEBC	No	Female	56.0202	SEBC
18	Geography	HGV415000262	Mr. ASHOKKUMAR PREMJIBHAI CHAUHAN	SC	No	Male	59.3117	SC
19	Geography	HGV415000023	Ms. RANJANBEN RAMJIBHAI PARMAR	SC	No	Female	58.9909	SC

Higher Secondary Final Merit 2020

07/11/2020

Sr. No.	TAT Subject	Application Number	Candidate Name	Candidate Category	IS PH	Gender	Total Merit	Allotted Category
20	Geography	HGV415000273	Mr. MAHESHBHAI MALABHAI HATHILA	ST	No	Male	59.3107	ST
21	Geography	HGV415000267	Mr. GEEMALIYABHAI HURJIBHAI VASAVA	ST	No	Male	58.3328	ST
22	Geography	HGV415000254	Mrs. ANJANABEN PREMSINGBHAI VASAVA	ST	No	Female	55.7356	ST
23	Geography	HGV415000249	Mr. JAGDISHBHAI DHARMENDRABHAI VASAVA	ST	No	Male	55.6592	ST
24	Geography	HGV415000132	VAGHELA ANTARBEN GANDAJI	EWS	No	Female	56.3193	EWS
25	Geography	HGV415000001	Mr. SUMIT KUKABHAI GAMARA	SEBC	Yes	Male	54.9364	PH